XTOR
CROSSTOUR LED
APPLICATIONS:
WALL / SURFACE
POST / BOLLARD
LOW LEVEL
FLOODLIGHT
INVERTED

XTOR1A-PC1=10W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR2A-WT=20W, Summit White XTOR3A-WT=30W, Summit White
XTOR2A-PC1=20W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC1=30W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTOR1A-WT-PC1=10W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR2A-PC2=20W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC2=30W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-WT-PC1=20W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC1=30W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-WT-PC2=20W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC2=30W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT=20W, 3500K, Summit White XTOR3A-N-WT=30W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR2A-N-PC1=20W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-N-PC1=30W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N-PC2=20W, 3500K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-N-PC2=30W, 3500K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N-WHT-PC1=20W, 3500K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-N-WHT-PC1=30W, 3500K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT-PC2=20W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A-N-WT-PC2=30W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
5-DAY QUICK SHIP ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage
Model Series
10W 20W 30W
120V 0.06A 0.21A 0.29A
208V 0.04A 0.13A 0.18A
240V 0.04A 0.12A 0.16A
277V 0.03A 0.10A 0.14A
347V 0.03A 0.08A 0.11A
CURRENT DRAW
XTOR  CROSSTOUR LED
ADH111091
2014-05-08 09:45:37
Sample Number: XTOR2A-N-WT-PC1
Series 1 LED Kelvin Color 2 Housing Color Options (Add as Suffi x) Accessories (Order Separately)
XTOR1A=Small Door, 10W
XTOR2A=Small Door, 20W
XTOR3A=Small Door, 30W
[Blank]= Bright White
(Standard) 5000K
N= Neutral Warm White,
3500K
[Blank]= Carbon Bronze
(Standard)
WT=Summit White
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 3
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V 3, 4
347V=347V 5
HA=50ºC High Ambient 5
WG/XTOR=Wire Guard 6
XTORFLD-KNC=Knuckle Floodlight Kit 7
XTORFLD-TRN=Trunnion Floodlight Kit 7
XTORFLD-KNC-WT=Knuckle Floodlight Kit, Summit White 7
XTORFLD-TRN-WT=Trunnion Floodlight Kit, Summit White 7
EWP/XTOR= Escutcheon Wall Plate, Carbon Bronze
EWP/XTOR-WT= Escutcheon Wall Plate, Summit White
NOTES: 1 DesignLights Consortium® Qualifi ed. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualifi ed Products List under Family Models for details. 2 XTOR1A not available in 3500K. 3 Photocontrols are factory installed. 4 Order PC2 for
347V models. 5 Thru-branch wiring not available with HA option or with 347V. 6 Wire guard for wall/surface mount. Not for use with fl oodlight kit accessory. 7 Floodlight kit accessory supplied with knuckle (KNC) or trunnion
(TRN) base, small and large top visors and small and large impact shields.
ORDERING INFORMATION